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SC Hummel-Hummel 2019

Gesamtstand nach der 57. Serie

Name
Netzel
Seidler
Stecher
Werner
Sander
Vetter
Eppinger

Veddermann

Dietrichkeit
Schreiber
Krzyz
Pfaue
Jablonsky
Pippig
Rimmler
Sonderhoff
Giessen
Wrobel
Klook
Kotzurek
Schneider
Felsch
Nikisch
Hornbostel
Giessen
Jablonsky
Ostwald
Stoffregen
Pangritz
Thieme
Becker
Glashoff
Seidler
Schmidt
Schmelter
Schulz
Turni
Nagler
Wohlers
Stelzer

Maik
Frank
Andreas
Manfred
Jurgen
Jurgen
Harald
Gisela
Kerstin
Karl-Heinz
Bernd
Holger
Harald
Wolfgang
Peter
Rolf
Marion
Christel
Michael
Peter
Knut
Horst
Norbert
Gerhard
Olaf
Petra
Alfred
Elke
Wolfgang
Peter
Manuel
Reiner
Nicole
Manfred
Arybert
Detlef
Marion
Martin
Gunther
Heike

34
56
44
43
50
50
27
53
44
37
50
55
55
43
53
46
18
47
48
52
45
18
37
52
25
52
22
31
49
37
34
46
53
41
38
37
29
26
49
52
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Gesamt
Vorname TN Siege Punkte

40952
65347
50531
48771
53517
52526
28188
52582
42869
36035
48667
53366
53310
41358
50900
44157
17214
44389
45108
48701
42120
16844
34334
48119
23030
47884
20223
27363
42685
32114
29164
39361
44757
34416
31727
30681
23854
21242
39948
42137

gew.
409
718
541
543
615
522
295
591
402
441
560
604
607
415
606
455
156
478
486
487
427
199
332
452
270
547
190
263
527
346
342
405
467
430
398
323
281
230
392
491

verl.
48
118
91
88
129
72
42
128
44
100
127
134
121
49
141
68
11
80
86
65
69
42
44
57
52
103
19
25
137
73
74
48
78
121
125
57
68
34
66
113
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Durchschnitt

Punkte gew. verl.

1204,5
1166,9
1148,4
1134,2
1070,3
1050,5
1044,0
992,1
974,3
973,9
973,3
970,3
969,3
961,8
960,4
959,9
956,3
944.4
939,8
936,6
936,0
935,8
927,9
9254
921,2
920,8
919,2
882,7
871,1
867,9
857,8
855,7
844,5
839,4
834,9
829,2
822,6
817,0
815,3
810,3

12,0
12,8
12,3
12,6
12,3
10,4
10,9
11,2
9,1
11,9
11,2
11,0
11,0
9,7
11,4
9,9
8,7
10,2
10,1
9,4
9,5
11,1
9,0
8,7
10,8
10,5
8,6
8,5
10,8
9,4
10,1
8,8
8,8
10,5
10,5
8,7
9,7
8,8
8,0
9,4

1,4
21
21
2,0
2,6
1,4
1,6
24
1,0
2,7
2,5
24
2,2
1,1
2,7
1,5
0,6
1,7
1,8
1,3
1,5
2,3
1,2
1,1
21
2,0
0,9
0,8
2,8
2,0
2,2
1,0
1,5
3,0
3,3
1,5
2,3
1,3
1,3
2,2



41
42
43
44
45
46

Wickhorst
Gotsch
Pippig
Klamann
Steffen
Schauffler

Andreas
Helga
Renate
Gunter
Ann-Karin
Gunther

52
38
37
29

5637
41073
29102
27988
21533

4919

70
444
342
297
235

65

23
83
85
58
46
25

805,3 10,0

789,9
765,8
756,4
742,5
546,6

8,5
9,0
8,0
8,1
7,2

3,3
1,6
2,2
1,6
1,6
2,8



